2016 Learning and Training
%}? Workshop Programme

Go For It Fund

We’re also running a
“Go For It

LEARNING AND TRAINING WOKRSHOPS

/We're also running\

Roadshow” in
Greenock on 23.2.16

Tuesday 2 February 2016
Applying to Go For It
Go For It Team
Perth: St Matthew’s

We're also running
a “Go For It Peer

Tuesday 16 February 2016
Leadership Development
Social Enterprise Academy

Edinburgh: 121 George Street

Thursday 3 March 2016
Community Research
Transformation Team

Glasgow: Renfield St Stephen’s

a “Go For It
Lunch” at the
General Assembly
in Edinburgh in

\ May 2016

Mentoring Lunch”
in Edinburgh on
26.4.16

K\Ne’re also running\

“Go For It

Thursday 28 April 2016
Outcomes & Indicators
Evaluation Support Scotland
Edinburgh: 121 George Street

Wednesday 1 June 2016
Fit for Funding
Transformation Team
Glasgow: Renfield St Stephen’s

Tuesday 21 June 2016
Project Management
Social Enterprise Academy
Edinburgh: 121 George Street

We're also running\
a “Go For It
Presents ...
Challenge

Workshops” at an
Thursday 1 September 2016

Applying to Go For It
Go For It Team
Galashiels: Old Gala House

event in Ayr
Presbytery on

\ 30.4.16 /

Thursday 8 September 2016
Community Research
Transformation Team

Dundee: Steeple

Tuesday 20 September 2016

Poverty” event, in

Glasgow on 9.6.16
Recruiting & Managing Volunteers\ly‘y—/

Elizabeth H Holden Consultancy
Dundee: Steeple

/We're also running\

“Go For It

We're also running
a “Go For It Event”
at Heart and Soul

Wednesday 5 October 2016
Spirituality and Young People
Frontier Youth Trust
Edinburgh: 121 George Street

in Edinburgh on
22.5.16

Thursday 27 October 2016
Reporting to Go For It
Go For It Team
Perth: St Matthew’s

Tuesday 6 December 2016 (TBC)
Go For It Annual Conference
Go For It Team
Venue TBC

Workshops” at an
event in Dundee
Presbytery on

\ 18.6.16 /

The events above are open to new and experienced projects, and potential applicants. Bookings are made via the Go For It Team, six weeks prior to each event.



Go For It Fund
2016 Extended Learning

Two Day Courses

The courses below are open to new and experienced projects, and potential applicants. Bookings are made via the Go For It Team, six weeks prior to each event.

The courses are offered in response to projects telling us how much they value the chance to have a series of training days, to really develop their learning.

Tuesday 15 March 2016 Wednesday 16 March 2016
Mission and Leadership Development — Part 1 Mission and Leadership Development — Part 2
Rich Robinson, 3DM Rich Robinson, 3DM
Edinburgh: 121 George Street Edinburgh: 121 George Street
Wednesday 22 June 2016 Thursday 23 June 2016
Make to Measure: Evaluation Methods and Plans Telling My Story: Analysing and Reporting on Outcomes
Evaluation Support Scotland Evaluation Support Scotland
Edinburgh: Royal Pharmaceutical Society (TBC) Edinburgh: Royal Pharmaceutical Society (TBC)

| ——
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Go For It Fund, Ministries Council, Church of Scotland, 121 George Street, Edinburgh, EH2 4YN
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Scottish Charity Number: SC011353
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